
Baps & Sandwiches
Havensfield free-range fried egg
Bacon
Bacon and egg
Sausage
Bacon and sausage
Bacon, sausage and egg

£3.80
£5.00
£5.15
£5.40
£6.15
£6.85

On Toast - Two Slices
Guacamole on toast
Guacamole with bacon on toast
Two eggs on toast
Two eggs with bacon on toast
Beans on toast
Cheese on toast

Eggs - choose from poached, scrambled or fried

£3.50
£5.60
£4.50
£6.60
£5.30
£5.50

Porridge 
Plain
Tiptree strawberry jam
Honey
Nutella
Banana and maple syrup

£3.15
£3.25
£3.25
£3.40
£3.60

Waffles
Two waffles with:               
Maple syrup
Banana
Bacon

£6.50
£7.00
£7.50

Teacake
Toasted teacake with butter and
Tiptree jam

£4.50

9 Hole
Two rashers of bacon, sausage, fried
egg, baked beans, toast

£8.50

Two rashers of bacon, sausage, fried
egg, baked beans, flat mushroom, grilled
tomato, hash brown, toast

£11.95

18 Hole

The Green Breakfast
Vegetarian sausages, hash brown,
tomato, beans, mushroom, fried egg,
toast

£9.50

Breakfast Wrap
Bacon, sausage, scrambled egg, hash
brown

£8.00

Build Your Own
Toast x 2 slices with butter
Tomato
Baked beans
Hash brown
Button mushrooms
Homemade black pudding
Back bacon x 2 slices
Sausage x 2
Scrambled egg
Fried egg
Poached egg

£1.70
£1.20
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£2.00
£2.60
£3.20
£2.10
£1.40
£1.30

Members receive a 20% discount on food

Please inform a member of staff of any food
allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Breakfast Menu


