

Breakfast Menu

Baps & Sandwiches

Havensfield free-range fried egg	£3.80
Bacon	£5.00
Bacon and egg	£5.15
Sausage	£5.40
Bacon and sausage	£6.15
Bacon, sausage and egg	£6.85

On Toast - Two Slices

Guacamole on toast	£3.50
Guacamole with bacon on toast	£5.60
Two eggs on toast	£4.50
Two eggs with bacon on toast	£6.60
Beans on toast	£5.30
Cheese on toast	£5.50

Eggs - choose from poached, scrambled or fried

Porridge

Plain Tiptree strawberry jam Honey Nutella Banana and maple syrup	£3.15 £3.25 £3.25 £3.40 £3.60
Banana and maple syrup	£3.60

Waffles

Two waffles with:	
Maple syrup	£6.50
Banana	£7.00
Bacon	£7.50

Teacake

Toasted teacake with butter and	£4.50
Tintree iam	

9 Hole

Two rashers of bacon, sausage, fried £8.50 egg, baked beans, toast

18 Hole

Two rashers of bacon, sausage, fried £11.95 egg, baked beans, flat mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown, toast

The Green Breakfast

Vegetarian sausages, hash brown, £9.50 tomato, beans, mushroom, fried egg, toast

Breakfast Wrap

Bacon, sausage, scrambled egg, hash £8.00 brown

Build Your Own

Toast x 2 slices with butter	£1.70
Tomato	£1.20
Baked beans	£1.40
Hash brown	£1.40
Button mushrooms	£1.60
Homemade black pudding	£2.00
Back bacon x 2 slices	£2.60
Sausage x 2	£3.20
Scrambled egg	£2.10
Fried egg	£1.40
Poached egg	£1.30

Members receive a 20% discount on food

Please inform a member of staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements before ordering